NSOPA08x
36-V,6MHz, General-Purpose
Operational Amplifiers
Datasheet (EN) 1.2
Copyright © 2025, NOVOSENSE
 Page 1
Product Overview
The NSOPA08x provide industry-leading performance over

NSOPA08x Datasheet (EN) 1.2
Copyright © 2025, NOVOSENSE                  Page 25
12. Order Information
Part Number Package MSL Level Op Temp (°C) SPQ
NSOPA082-DSPR SOP8 1 -40~+125 4000
NSOPA082-DMPR MSOP8 1 -40~+125 4000
NSOPA084-DTSKR TSSOP14 1 -40~+125 3000
NSOPA084-DSPKR SOP14 1 -40~+125 3000
Note: All packages are ROHS compliant with peak reflow temperature of 260°C according to the JEDEC industry standard
classifications and peak solder temperature.
If NSOPA082-DMPR versions are required, please contact Novosense for special support.
NSOPA08x Datasheet (EN) 1.2
Copyright © 2025, NOVOSENSE                  Page 26
13. Tape and Reel Information
Device Reel
Diameter
Reel
Width(W1) W A0 B0 P0 P1 P2 K0 K1 PIN1
Quadrant
NSOPA082-DSPR 330 12.4 12 6.55 5.3 2 4 8 2 0.25 Q1
NSOPA084-DTSKR 330 12.4 12 6.8 5.4 2 4 8 1.2 0.3 Q1
NSOPA084-DSPKR 330 16.4 16 6.5 9 2 4 8 2.1 0.3 Q1
Note:
1. All dimensions are nominal.
2. The picture is only for reference. Please make the object as the standard.
3. Unit: mm.
Reel
Q1 Q2
Q3 Q4
Reel Width(W1)
P1 P2P0
B0
K1
K0
A0
Diameter
W
User Direction of Feed
NSOPA08x Datasheet (EN) 1.2
Copyright © 2025, NOVOSENSE                  Page 27
14. Revision History
Revision  Description Date
V1.0 Initial version 2024/03
V1.1 Add example of solder pads dimensions
Add reflow note in order information table
2024/08
V1.2 Add NSOPA082 parts 2024/10
NSOPA08x Datasheet (EN) 1.2
Copyright © 2025, NOVOSENSE                  Page 28
IMPORTANT NOTICE
The information given in this document (the “Document”) shall in no event be regarded as any warranty or authorization of,